
School School 
Holiday Holiday 

Programs Programs 
Early bird discount ends 16/12/23

PRICES

HOLIDAY FUN
NINJA DAY
SKILLS CLINIC

3.5 hours $50
Early Bird $45.00

7 hours $95
Early Bird $90.00

T’S & C’S
- Program dates and times    
  subject to change. 
  Please contact our Centre
  team to confirm. 

- Bookings are essential.

- Non-refundable, but can be
  transferred to another
  program if in COVID Isolation.

  

Your local 
BK’s centre is

@bk_gym_swim

BK's Gymnastics 
Heffron Centre
441 Bunnerong Road,
Matraville, NSW 2036
Ph 02 8374 1041  

DATE TIME HOLIDAY FUN
Ages 5+ yrs

NINJA DAY
Ages 5+ yrs

SKILLS CLINIC
Ages 7+ yrs

Mon 18 Dec

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Tues 19 Dec

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Wed 20 Dec

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Thur 21 Dec

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Fri 22 Dec 

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Mon 8 Jan
Mon 15 Jan
Mon 22 Jan

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Tues 9 Jan
Tues 16 Jan
Tues 23 Jan

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Wed 10 Jan
Wed 17 Jan
Wed 24 Jan

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Thur 11 Jan
Thur 18 Jan
Thur 25 Jan

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

 Fri 12 Jan
Fri 19 Jan

9:00am - 12:30pm 

12:30pm - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm 

Before and After School Care - Mon-Fri  8;00-9:00am and 4:00pm-5:00pm $15.00


